sales@radiometrix.com                       TX2H – Data                        Page - 1 -
Features
• Standard frequencies: 433.92MHz and 434.42MHz
• Hi power drop in replacement for TX2
• Data rates up to 64kbps
• Usable range over 500m
• Fully screened
• Low power requirements

Initial centre frequency accuracy ±15kHz max.
Centre frequency variation over volts/temp ±40kHz max.
FM deviation ±30kHz typical
Power-up time (DC on to full RF output) 1.1ms typical, 1.5ms max.
Baseband bandwidth DC-35kHz approx.
Maximum raw data rate 64kbps
Required TXD input levels 0V (logic 0), +5V (logic 1). Non-inverting.
Product designations:
  TX2H-433-64-3V  (433.92MHz, 3V version)
  TX2H-433-64-5V (433.92MHz, 5V version)
  TX2H-434-64-3V  (434.42MHz, 3V version)
  TX2H-434-64-5V  (434.42MHz, 5V version)
  TX2EH-433-64-5V  (433.92MHz, 100mW version)
  TX2EH-434-64-5V (434.42MHz, 100mW version)
Matching receivers
  RX2G-433-15-5V  (433.92MHz, 15kbps version)
  RX2G-433-64-5V  (433.92MHz, 64kbps version)
  RX2G-434-15-5V  (434.42MHz, 15kbps version)
  RX2G-434-64-5V  (433.42MHz, 64kbps version)
  RX2A-433-10   (433.92MHz, 10kbps version)
  RX2A-433-64   (433.92MHz, 64kbps version)
  RX2A-434-10   (434.42MHz, 10kbps version)
  RX2A-434-64   (433.42MHz, 64kbps version)
sales@radiometrix.com                       TX2H – Data                        Page - 4 -
Antenna requirements
Three types of integral antenna are recommended and approved for use with the module:
A. Helical antenna